REGISTER OF BUSINESSES WITH STREET TRADING CONSENT
LAST REFRESHED 19/05/2024 at 7:00:46 PM

NOTES:

« MANAGED SITES ARE BUSINESSES WITH CONSENT TO HOST A NUMBER OF MOBILE TRADERS ON A SITE ON A TEMPORARY BASIS.

« 'CLICK TO VIEW' - TRADERS WITH CONSENT TO TRADE IN SALFORD WHO ARE GIVEN A FOOD HYGIENE RATING BY ANOTHER LOCAL
AUTHORITY - TAP/CLICK ON 'CLICK TO VIEW' TO SEE THE FOOD HYGIENE RATING (OPENS A NEW WINDOW).

« NOT APPLICABLE - THE MOBILE TRADER IS NOT A FOOD BUSINESS AND DOES NOT HAVE A FOOD HYGIENE RATING.

REFERENCE |TRADING AS VEHICLE REGISTRATION TYPE OF BUSINESS FOOD HYGIENE |CONSENT CONSENT
RATING START EXPIRY

176187

142700

164212

133719

133723

176109

176078

133750
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1ST CLASS CATERERS

LIMITED

2U FOOD LTD

ANTONIOS

ARMAAN

AUSTIN'S ICE'S

BACH 95 BREWING

COMPANY

BELLYBUSTERS

CARNIVAL CAFE

PJ70 OXS

M712 GAG

M586 UCP

AUS53 YNS

WITHIN SALFORD CITY
STADIUM CAR PARK 1 STADIUM
WAY ECCLES M30 7EY

CX60 TLF

N17 KAS

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - FOOD

DELIVERY ETC.

VEHICLE - ICE CREAM

VEHICLE - ICE CREAM

VEHICLE - ICE CREAM

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

CLICK TO VIEW

[FOOD HYGIEME RATING |

ololefolol 5

CLICK TO VIEW

CLICK TO VIEW

FOOD HYGIEME RATING
v

ololeleolol 5
FOOD HYGIEME amgG
ololeleolol 5

VERY GOOD
FOOD HYGIEME RATING
w

ololefelo] 5

VERY GOOD
FOOD HYGIEME RATING
b

ofolefelo] 5

12/10/2023

07/06/2018

25/03/2022

19/07/2018

22/06/2010

10/10/2023

16/01/2024

06/08/2018

11/10/2024

05/08/2024

15/05/2025

08/05/2025

29/08/2024

09/10/2024

15/01/2025

06/08/2024


https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/1489310/Antonio's-(M712-GAG)-Farnwort
https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/770458/Armaans-Whippy-M586-UCP-Bolton

REGISTER OF BUSINESSES WITH STREET TRADING CONSENT
LAST REFRESHED 19/05/2024 at 7:00:46 PM

NOTES:

« MANAGED SITES ARE BUSINESSES WITH CONSENT TO HOST A NUMBER OF MOBILE TRADERS ON A SITE ON A TEMPORARY BASIS.

« 'CLICK TO VIEW' - TRADERS WITH CONSENT TO TRADE IN SALFORD WHO ARE GIVEN A FOOD HYGIENE RATING BY ANOTHER LOCAL
AUTHORITY - TAP/CLICK ON 'CLICK TO VIEW' TO SEE THE FOOD HYGIENE RATING (OPENS A NEW WINDOW).

« NOT APPLICABLE - THE MOBILE TRADER IS NOT A FOOD BUSINESS AND DOES NOT HAVE A FOOD HYGIENE RATING.

REFERENCE |TRADING AS VEHICLE REGISTRATION TYPE OF BUSINESS FOOD HYGIENE |CONSENT CONSENT
RATING START EXPIRY

178362

178462

177987

166182

133712

176190

174228

133730
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COFFEE BELLE

COFFEE KING

COMMON GROUND

CRUNCHY MUNCHY BITES

DANIELS ICES

DONUT EXPRESS LIMITED

FEDERAL CAFE LTD

GERRY'S SOFT WHIP

EY06 OVS

CF72 XAL

AY66 VCW

GP55 NVW

WH10 PPY

EUOS5 FWP

FV18 LNA

K153 RZM

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - ICE CREAM

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - ICE CREAM

CLICK TO VIEW

CLICK TO VIEW

FOOD HYGIEME RATING
b

elolelelol 5 |
EOOD HYGIEME RATING
elolelelol 5 |
FOOD HYGIEME ﬂmgG
ololololo] 5 )
CLICK TO VIEW

[FOOD HYGIEME RATING |
v

oloforel 4 16!

24/02/2024

04/03/2024

23/02/2024

23/08/2022

27/04/1995

12/10/2023

12/06/2023

30/06/2014

23/02/2025

03/03/2025

22/02/2025

21/08/2024

29/05/2025

11/10/2024

11/06/2024

06/09/2024


https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/1593679/coffee-belle
https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/1526559/coffee-king-franchising-ltd-fleet-v
https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/1393309/express-donut-ltd

REGISTER OF BUSINESSES WITH STREET TRADING CONSENT
LAST REFRESHED 19/05/2024 at 7:00:46 PM

NOTES:
« MANAGED SITES ARE BUSINESSES WITH CONSENT TO HOST A NUMBER OF MOBILE TRADERS ON A SITE ON A TEMPORARY BASIS.
« 'CLICK TO VIEW' - TRADERS WITH CONSENT TO TRADE IN SALFORD WHO ARE GIVEN A FOOD HYGIENE RATING BY ANOTHER LOCAL
AUTHORITY - TAP/CLICK ON 'CLICK TO VIEW' TO SEE THE FOOD HYGIENE RATING (OPENS A NEW WINDOW).
« NOT APPLICABLE - THE MOBILE TRADER IS NOT A FOOD BUSINESS AND DOES NOT HAVE A FOOD HYGIENE RATING.

REFERENCE |TRADING AS VEHICLE REGISTRATION TYPE OF BUSINESS FOOD HYGIENE |CONSENT CONSENT
RATING START EXPIRY

133726 ICE CREAM EXPERIENCE LO68 HPP VEHICLE - ICE CREAM 10/06/2011  28/09/2024

150868 JAVS WHIPPY DF04 TXR VEHICLE - ICE CREAM CLICK TO VIEW 05/09/2019  10/11/2024

176705 JONES'S EATS NX13 BNZ VEHICLE - HOT FOOD FOODHYGENERATING | 19/11/2023  19/11/2024
elolalel 4 Io]

157781 KADDY'S SUPERWHIP K40 YYS SWEETS / ICE CREAM /  CLICK TO VIEW 10/05/2024  09/05/2025

NEWSAGENT

133732 KING ICES T722 HIW VEHICLE - ICE CREAM CLICK TO VIEW 24/04/2015  22/06/2024

133746 LITTLE GEM MF55 NNJ VEHICLE - HOT FOOD FOOD HYGIENERATING | 30/04/2008  30/03/2025
@D 9 @) (5

158338 MICHAEL'S N703 SIW VEHICLE - ICE CREAM FOOD HYGIENERATNG | 55/05/2021  23/05/2024
Q2@ @

133734 MISTER SOFTEE N919 FFR VEHICLE - ICE CREAM CLICK TO VIEW 01/09/2017  30/10/2024
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https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/1104661/Jav's-Whippy-DF04-TXR-Bolton
https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/1056937/Kaddy's-Superwhip-(6)---K40-Y
https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/1050196/King-Ice-T722-HJW-Bolton
https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/1171082/MANFREDI---N919-FFR-Bolton

REGISTER OF BUSINESSES WITH STREET TRADING CONSENT
LAST REFRESHED 19/05/2024 at 7:00:46 PM

NOTES:

« MANAGED SITES ARE BUSINESSES WITH CONSENT TO HOST A NUMBER OF MOBILE TRADERS ON A SITE ON A TEMPORARY BASIS.

« 'CLICK TO VIEW' - TRADERS WITH CONSENT TO TRADE IN SALFORD WHO ARE GIVEN A FOOD HYGIENE RATING BY ANOTHER LOCAL
AUTHORITY - TAP/CLICK ON 'CLICK TO VIEW' TO SEE THE FOOD HYGIENE RATING (OPENS A NEW WINDOW).

« NOT APPLICABLE - THE MOBILE TRADER IS NOT A FOOD BUSINESS AND DOES NOT HAVE A FOOD HYGIENE RATING.

REFERENCE |TRADING AS VEHICLE REGISTRATION TYPE OF BUSINESS FOOD HYGIENE |CONSENT CONSENT
RATING START EXPIRY

158176

133744

151576

173793

135656

176958

133753

133742
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NUTTY'S BUTTY'S

OA'S DINER

PICCADILLY WHIPPY, MR

SOFTY

THAT ZIKI

THE DUTCH FISHMEN

THE FLOWER STOP AT

BRIDGEWATER

THE FODDER FIX

THE MONTON VAN

MLO6 BYM

MJ04 EUC

AYO07 LHA

FM65VWF

L349 MRR

NU13TBV

YEO4 KHU

SD64 0XG

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - ICE CREAM

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

FLORIST / FLOWERS

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

FOOD HYGIEME RATING
w

ololofel 4 Jo]
FOOD HYGIEME RAT@G
elolelelol 5 |
CLICK TO VIEW

FOOD HYGIEME RATING
v

elolelelol 5 |
FOOD HYGIEME nmgG
ololololo] 5 )
mj}a HYGIEME ngG

HPRLIGAELE) ©)

VERY GOOD
FOOD HYGIEME RATING
v

olofelelol 5 |
EQOD H\"GIEEE RATING
ofofel 3 Jolo

15/06/2021

04/04/2019

11/10/2019

18/05/2023

14/09/2017

01/12/2023

27/09/2013

13/02/2003

12/06/2024

01/04/2025

26/09/2024

04/06/2024

11/10/2024

30/11/2024

29/09/2024

30/03/2025


https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/1198980/AY07LHA-Mr-Softy-Farnworth
https://theflowerstopbridgewater.godaddysites.com/
https://theflowerstopbridgewater.godaddysites.com/

REGISTER OF BUSINESSES WITH STREET TRADING CONSENT
LAST REFRESHED 19/05/2024 at 7:00:46 PM

NOTES:
« MANAGED SITES ARE BUSINESSES WITH CONSENT TO HOST A NUMBER OF MOBILE TRADERS ON A SITE ON A TEMPORARY BASIS.
« 'CLICK TO VIEW' - TRADERS WITH CONSENT TO TRADE IN SALFORD WHO ARE GIVEN A FOOD HYGIENE RATING BY ANOTHER LOCAL
AUTHORITY - TAP/CLICK ON 'CLICK TO VIEW' TO SEE THE FOOD HYGIENE RATING (OPENS A NEW WINDOW).
« NOT APPLICABLE - THE MOBILE TRADER IS NOT A FOOD BUSINESS AND DOES NOT HAVE A FOOD HYGIENE RATING.

REFERENCE |TRADING AS VEHICLE REGISTRATION TYPE OF BUSINESS FOOD HYGIENE |CONSENT CONSENT
RATING START EXPIRY

175553 THE TRAM STOP CAFE SG64 LUE VEHICLE - HOT FOOD [FOOD HYGENERATNG | 19/12/2023  18/12/2024
Q2@ @

135916 THIS SOLID GROUND LTD STREET RECORD NEW BAILEY STREET TRADER - NOT 24/07/2017  29/09/2024

STREET SALFORD MANAGED SITE APPLICABLE

163289 TOP GRUB MJ12 HCF VEHICLE - HOT FOOD FOOD HYGIENERATING | 18/01/2022  15/01/2025
elolalel 4 Io]

133724 WALLS ICE CREAM R197 PTY VEHICLE - ICE CREAM CLICK TO VIEW 17/06/2010  29/07/2024

133722 WALLS ICE CREAM P743 RTM VEHICLE - ICE CREAM CLICK TO VIEW 28/05/2010  31/08/2024

176165 WILLOW CATERING LTD VEHICLE - HOT FOOD CLICK TO VIEW 10/10/2023  09/10/2024

133715 ZUBI'S WHIPPY KV68 UPL VEHICLE - ICE CREAM [FOOD HYGENERATING | 03/04/2007  06/07/2024
Q2@ @
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https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/779853/Mr-Whippy-R197-PTY-Bolton
https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/979626/Manfredi's-Ices---P743-RTM-BL3

